
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

Exams for group B22-515

Wed, 18 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Kurnaev A.A.
 NLK-3.35

Sat, 21 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Opt  407

Mon, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information Theory  Hudyakov D.S.  NLK-3.3
Tue, 24 Dec 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics (Selected Chapters)

 Veligura A.N.  406
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Elect  Zapechnikov S.V.  T-314
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Elect  Matiev D.M.  T-108
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Elect  Kupriyashin M.A.  NLK-3.3
Wed, 25 Dec 11:55 — 14:20 TEST  Epishkina A.V.  T-108
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Technological Information Security  Krasnoborodko A.A.  E-409A
Wed, 25 Dec 17:55 — 20:20 TEST Organizational and Legal Support of Information Security  Zhurin S.I.  T-208
Thu, 26 Dec 08:30 — 11:00 TEST software Security  Polyakov A.A.  NLK-3.3
Thu, 26 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT  Veligura A.N.  T-101
Fri, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  Hudyakov D.S.  dep.42
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Operation Systems Security  Efanov D.V.  T-108
Sat, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Parallel Programming  Borzunov G.I., Kupriyashin M.A.  403
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Veligura A.N.  T-101
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technological Information Security  Krasnoborodko A.A.  E-409A
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Theory  Hudyakov D.S.  NLK-3.3
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Parallel Programming  Kupriyashin M.A., Borzunov G.I.  T-208
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Epishkina A.V., Hudyakov D.S.  dep.42


